L10000 13088

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nan	20)
(Bu	ismess Enuty Nan	ne;
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
· ·		· · ·
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	ļ
		ł
		İ
,		ļ
Mbrsiss)	
		

Office Use Only



000342287590

03/30/20--01013--022 **25.00



o S

MAY US 2020



The Court St.

2020 HAY - 4 PH 1: 43

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 15, 2020

ROY BROWNING 2640 W MARKET ST #201 FAIRLAWN, OH 44333

SUBJECT: 614 ASSETS LLC Ref. Number: L20000023088

We have received your document for 614 ASSETS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 220A00008000

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
CUDIFOT.	614 Assets	, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
		indence concerning this matter	-	
ricase return	ran correspo	machice concerning this matter	to the following.	
		Roy Browning		
			Name of Person	
		614 Assets		
			Firm/Company	
		2640 W Market St. #201		
			Address	
		Fairlawn, OH 44333		
			City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		roy@jmcbrands.com		
		· ·	to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Roy Browni	ng		330 621-8467 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytii	me Telephone Number
Englosed is a	aboot for th	ne following amount:		
		- ,	(T) 655 00 1211	G 000 00 E''' E
≡ \$25.00 F	filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Addres		Street Address:	**
	gistration S	Section orporations	Registration Se Division of Co	
	71810ft 61 C D. Box 632		The Centre of	-
	lahassee, l			oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2020 MAY -4 PM 4:59

614 Assets, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

·	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were	filed on	January 15, 2020	and assigned
Florida document number 1.20000023088			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability of	ompany	here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Co	mpany," t	he designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
<u> </u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office addre	ss on ou	r records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
New Registered Office Address.	Enter	Florida street address	
		, Flo	rida
	lity.	·	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perfocient the obligations of my position as registered agent as provide being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office addrompany has been notified in writing of this change.	ormance ded for i	of my duties, and in Chapter 605, F	d I am familiar with and S.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 2020 HAV	Type of Action
AMBR	Joseph Manns	2020 HAY -4 1762 Stable Tr. Palm Harbor, FL 34685	i≕i Δdd
		~	∏Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			Псь

	元。 (1) [1] (1)
	ن بارد. من کارد درد درد کارد درد درد درد درد درد درد درد درد درد
	2020 HAY 4 PH 4:59
	FIG. 1
<u> </u>	•
	March 1, 2020
ective date, if other than t	he date of filing: (optional) nust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02
	block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
ument's effective date on the	Department of State's records.
cord specifies a delayed effec s filed.	tive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
s tilea.	
March 24	2020
ea	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
, -,,-	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee